Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
WR
Weather Proof Emergency Remote
FEATURES & BENEFITS
	t NEMA 4 & 4X / Wet Location
	t Fully enclosed lamp heads eliminate any unwanted tampering or re-positioning
	t Sanitation listed for food service environments
	t Up to 2 x 50W halogen or 7W LED lamps
	t Impact and corrision resistant polycarbonate
	t Base is constructed of impact and corrosive resistant Valox®
	t CSA 22.2 No. 141-15 Performance Certified
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGEHEAD OPTIONS
WR
- - -
1 (Single head)
2 1(Double head)
See lamp selectionWR TP (Tamper proof screws)
KO (Knockouts on housing)
Note 1: Maximum fixture capacity is 70W
LAMP SELECTION 24V12V 120V6V
Composite Tungsten
Quartz (Q)
MR16
LED-MR16
GU10
LED-GU10
7.2, 9W
12W
N/A
5, 7W
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
35, 50W
7W
9, 12, 18W
12, 20 (55W PAR36 only)
20, 35, 50W
2, 5, 7W
N/A
N/A
9, 18 (25W, PAR36 only)
N/A
N/A
5, 7W
N/A
N/A
SERIES A B C
WR-1
WR-2
127mm
 5”
178mm
7”
127mm
5”
127mm
5”
102mm
4”
102mm
4”
C
A
B
DIMENSIONS
VANDAL
RESISTANT
WET /
NEMA 4X